
PATRON 11.0 L0540YX

1019
EN 892

 Singing Rock s.r.o.
  Poniklá 317, 514 01 Poniklá CZ

Description:

Maintenance:

Dynamic single rope with high safety actor and great durability.

• designed for heavy usage in rope training centres, climbing schools and 
rescue situations

• rope has thicker sheath with perfect abrasion resistance

• suitable for the most types of the belay devices on the market

• Thermontransfer end marking

• Middle marking

• Ultrasonic termination

11.0 mm

78 g/m

0.1 %

6.2 %

34.1 %

16

8.2  kN

Diameter

Weight

Sheath slippage

Static elongation

Dynamic elongation

UIAA falls

Impact force


