PATRON 11.0	L0540Y	x
Dynamic single rope with high safety actor and great durability.	C€1019 EN 892	
	Diameter	11.0 mm
I	Weight	78 g/m
sears guarant	Sheath slippage	0.1 %
	Static elongation	6.2 %
	Dynamic elongation	34.1 %
	UIAA falls	16
	Impact force	8.2 kN

Description:



- designed for heavy usage in rope training centres, climbing schools and rescue situations
- rope has thicker sheath with perfect abrasion resistance
- suitable for the most types of the belay devices on the market
- Thermontransfer end marking
- Middle marking
- Ultrasonic termination





et's rock!